
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersApril Spring Fling Show - Novice Challenge

Horse Shoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, A 4/11/201804/08/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

$500 Novice Challenge

Bewitched Boon Ravi Tumber 76 $96.00Jessica Bridges

Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons 75 $80.00Shelby Mehrten

Rio Tazzy  Same 0 74 $64.00Brian Moore

A Sara Bobcat Margie Jobe 73.5 $48.00Natalie Simmons

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 73 $10.67Joseph Boyd

Cats Incredible McKenzie Parkinson 73 $10.67Julianna Lukacs

One Time Dually  Same 0 73 $10.67Colton Brockett

Peptos Lucky Strike Lorne Oswald 72.5 $0.00Martina Lukacs

Wheres My Chex  Same 0 72 $0.00Jolene Rainer

Star of Rey Michaela Keller 72 $0.00Jenna Fitzpatrick

C Rio Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Smartys Dr Freckles  Same 0 68 $0.00Regina Raichart

Oaks Dual Rey  Same 0 66 $0.00Joyce Esernia

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 65 $0.00Riley Blunk

CD Peabody  Same 0 65 $0.00Jeremy Barnett

Dixie Kit  Same 0 64 $0.00Ginger Gipson

Class Total $320.01Total Class Entries

$1,000 Novice Challenge

Metallic Diamond Bill Jorgenson 74 $84.00Anna Jorgenson

Rio Tazzy  Same 0 73 $56.00Brian Moore

Light Rein  Same 0 72.5 $0.00Niko Nemanic

CD Peabody  Same 0 72 $0.00Jeremy Barnett

Wheres My Chex  Same 0 72 $0.00Jolene Rainer

Dixie Kit  Same 0 60 $0.00Ginger Gipson

C Rio Cat  Same 0 0 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Class Total $140.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Novice Challenge
Bless Chu Mate Gerald Dorros 76 $84.60Stephanie Payne

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 74 $59.40Joseph Boyd

Cats Incredible McKenzie Parkinson 73 $36.00Julianna Lukacs

Mr Willy Dual Cowan  Ranch LLC 72 $0.00Tulsa Beck

CD Peabody  Same 0 71 $0.00Jeremy Barnett

Peptos Lucky Strike Lorne Oswald 70 $0.00Martina Lukacs

A Sara Bobcat Margie Jobe 65 $0.00Natalie Simmons

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 60 $0.00Riley Blunk

Light Rein  Same 0 0 $0.00Niko Nemanic

Class Total $180.00Total Class Entries

Speciality Class

Bless Chu Mate Gerald Dorros 76 $0.00Stephanie Payne

Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons 75 $0.00Shelby Mehrten

Rio Tazzy  Same 0 74 $0.00Brian Moore

Metallic Diamond Bill Jorgenson 73 $0.00Anna Jorgenson
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Bewitched Boon Ravi Tumber 65 $0.00Jessica Bridges

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 63 $0.00Joseph Boyd

Class Total $0.00Total Class Entries
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